Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 17 Women, 50m Breaststroke 2015 and older

25/01/2026 - 14:59

Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023
Rank
Jeunes 2

1. DE COSTER Lise

KOEUNE Sofia

PIRON Laure

DE HAAS Constance
JACOBY Apolline

LOTHER Elsa

LAMBERT Fanny

GARCIA GARCIA Cassandra

©NoOGOr~LON

Jeunes 1

SCARMURE Emilie

DOHN Lilou

BULTOT EL KOUCHI Ines
WAUTIER Manon
PAULUS Charlotte
CLOSE Margot
SALAMONE Sofia
WILLEMS Lucie

© NGO A~WNE

Open 15 et +

1. DAVID Ryana
FORTEMPS Florine
JANSEN Eline

THONET Julia
NSUBUGA Sofia
TRIOEN Joke
LETEHEUX Lucie
CLAESSENS Ella-Louise
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Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
TAN

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere

40.58
44.40
46.76
47.37
47.81
49.46
49.04
48.93

40.15
40.34
42.32
43.81
44.42
46.10
46.66
45.77

38.25
38.17
37.51
39.02
39.35
40.17
41.03
41.10

Time

40.80
41.92
44.95
46.75
47.34
47.84
48.35
49.43

39.60
39.70
42.01
42.20
43.37
45.49
45.54
45.73

37.40
37.54
37.67
38.10
39.05
39.37
40.99
41.04

Pts

370
341
276
246
237
229
222
208

405
402
339
334
308
267
266
263

480
475
470
454
422
412
365
363

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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