

Meeting de Janus  
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 17 Women, 50m Breaststroke 2015 and older  
25/01/2026 - 14:59 Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
<b>Jeunes 2</b>					
1.	DE COSTER Lise	14	WN	40.58	<b>40.80</b> 370
2.	KOEUNE Sofia	14	CNB	44.40	<b>41.92</b> 341
3.	PIRON Laure	14	Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F	46.76	<b>44.95</b> 276
4.	DE HAAS Constance	15	W	47.37	<b>46.75</b> 246
5.	JACOBY Apolline	15	W	47.81	<b>47.34</b> 237
6.	LOTHER Elsa	15	STD	49.46	<b>47.84</b> 229
7.	LAMBERT Fanny	15	W	49.04	<b>48.35</b> 222
8.	GARCIA GARCIA Cassandra	15	ESN	48.93	<b>49.43</b> 208

**Jeunes 1**

1.	SCARMURE Emilie	13	WN	40.15	<b>39.60</b> 405
2.	DOHN Lilou	12	NOC	40.34	<b>39.70</b> 402
3.	BULTOT EL KOUCHI Ines	13	WN	42.32	<b>42.01</b> 339
4.	WAUTIER Manon	12	NOC	43.81	<b>42.20</b> 334
5.	PAULUS Charlotte	12	W	44.42	<b>43.37</b> 308
6.	CLOSE Margot	13	ESN	46.10	<b>45.49</b> 267
7.	SALAMONE Sofia	12	NCH	46.66	<b>45.54</b> 266
8.	WILLEMS Lucie	13	W	45.77	<b>45.73</b> 263

**Open 15 et +**

1.	DAVID Ryana	08	PERRON	38.25	<b>37.40</b> 480
2.	FORTEMPS Florine	09	PERRON	38.17	<b>37.54</b> 475
3.	JANSEN Eline	11	PZC	37.51	<b>37.67</b> 470
4.	THONET Julia	11	PERRON	39.02	<b>38.10</b> 454
5.	NSUBUGA Sofia	11	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	39.35	<b>39.05</b> 422
6.	TRIOEN Joke	02	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	40.17	<b>39.37</b> 412
7.	LETEHEUX Lucie	10	TAN	41.03	<b>40.99</b> 365
8.	CLAESSENS Ella-Louise	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	41.10	<b>41.04</b> 363